86/€ dUOIZIP3 ;|

N3ODHT

Senza galleggiante= 31}
Without float =31
Con galleggiante = 30}
With float = 30[

220/50 M
220/60 M
240/50 M
110/60 M
220/50 T
220/60 T =20 |
380/50T =21| [ 12 |
380/60T =22 | |cMomcase |

|

| .

LI L I [ T

15
16
17
18
19

30 Cavo HO7RN-F (Neoprene) |
Cable HO7RN-F (Neoprene) |

Cavo HO5VV-F (PVC)

33 Cable HosVV-F (PVC)

50Hz =261
60 Hz =27 |

Con galleggiante
With float

50 Hz =52
60 Hz = 53}
240V 50Hz = 54|

34

d $2142¢
( 21138

qLd dumyg p 21.4J12]5]
A.LA edwodomeyg




SPARE PARTS LIST DA18:

POS. CODE ARTICLE Q.TY
1 S00254050 |HANDLE DS1/2 1
2 C00164410 JWASHER D6 1
3 S00192100 |SCREW M6X16 1
4 S00165400 |FAIRLEAD M30 1
5 S00112290 |[FAIRLEAD 1
6 C00191850 |SCREW M5X14 1
7 S00092242 |PLATE AG10/20 M20 1
8 S00092282 |[PLATE DA18/26 WIT FLOAT 1
9 S00131980 |GASKET 1
10 S00092120 |TANK BODY 1
11 S00132500 JOR GASKET D.117,1X3,53 1
12 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
13 S00022380 |STATOR S.F. 125X65X90 220/50 DA18 1
14 500022382 [STATOR S.F. 125X65X90 220/60 1
15 S00022388 [STATOR S.F. 125X65X90 240/50 1
16 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
17 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
18 S00022386 |[STATOR T.F. 125X65X90 1
19 $00022389 |STATOR T.F. 125X65X90 415/50 1
20 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
21 C00192740 |SCREW M5X8 1
22 S00031370 [INOX TUBE DA18/26 1
23 S00002248 |OVERLOAD 100C 25A 1
24 P00081030 |BEARING 6203 ZZ 1
25 S00012240 [SHAFT WITH ROTOR DA18 1
26 C00152200 |KEY 5X5X15 1
27 S00081044 [BEARING 6204 1
28 S00121380 |[MECHANICAL SEAL D.18 1
29 S00121390 [COUNTER FACE 33X10 1
30 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
31 S00051090 [PUMP BODY DA18/26 1
32 S00141660 [SPACER DA20/30 1
33 S00151640 |WASHER D13 1
34 C00201270 |NUT M12 1
35 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
36 S00211370 [BASE DA18/26 1
37 A00193130 |SCREW M8X14 1
38 S00061840 |[IMPELLER DA18 1
39 S00061841 |IMPELLER DA18/60Hz 1
40 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
41 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
42 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
43 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
44 ITEM NOT ASSEMBLED/SUPPLIED 1
45 P00112070 [FAIRLEAD 1
46 P00165600 |FLOAT DA18 1
47 S00260172 |FAIRLEAD PG9 1
48 S00032164 |SCHUKO PLUG 35 MF 1
49 S00091150 |CONDENSER 35 MF 400V 1
50 C00091100 |CONDENSER 40 MF 400V 1
51 S00111440 |CABLE 4G1,5 MMQ NEOPRENE MT 10 1
52 C00111452 |CABLE 4G1,5 MMQ PVC MT 10 1






